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Handcrafted Sterling Silver

PRICELIST
SHOE BUCKLES
Women's
Babies

CUrF BRACELETS
BANGLES

MonNEey CLips

Women's
Men's

Junior's
Curr LINKS

MEDALLIONS including chain
1”
11/2H
1%77
2/!

PIERCED PIECE
BELT RINGS
BELT BuckLE

JEWELRY DisH

Contact Judy Reilly

$950/pair
$550/pair

$695

$350/each

$450
$350
$350

$450/pair

$395
$495
$595
$695

$495
$550/pair
$650

$950

Prices include custom hand engraved monograms, initials, and motifs in the design. (See reverse for font styles.)

Additional engraving is available upon request. Gem settings are set by individual quote.

(617) 510-3239

www.jwreillyboston.com




Create your own personal handcrafted pieces and gifts for special events including
Birthdays, Weddings, Anniversaries, Graduations, and other celebrations. Each piece
is custom engraved with monograms or family crests, and offered with a variety of
gem settings. Select your font style, either French Script or Roman Block.

FRENCH SCRIPT

ABCDEF EHI 9K L M
NOPLRSC UYWL IE

”WW”’M/’?W% /234567890

ROMAN BLOCK

A B D EF GHTITJ KLM
N O Q RSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890
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