

Handcrafted Sterling Silver

# **PRICELIST**

## SHOE BUCKLES

Women's Babies	\$950/pair \$550/pair
Cuff Bracelets	\$695
Bangles	\$350/each
Money Clips	

Women's	\$450
Men's	\$350
Junior's	\$350

Cuff Links	\$450/pair
------------	------------

## MEDALLIONS including chain

1"	\$395
1 ½"	\$495
1 3/4"	\$595
2"	\$695

PIERCED PIECE \$49	95
--------------------	----

Belt Rings	\$550/pair
------------	------------

Jewelry Dish \$950

Prices include custom hand engraved monograms, initials, and motifs in the design. (See reverse for font styles.) Additional engraving is available upon request. Gem settings are set by individual quote.

> Contact Judy Reilly (617) 510-3239 www.jwreillyboston.com

Create your own personal handcrafted pieces and gifts for special events including Birthdays, Weddings, Anniversaries, Graduations, and other celebrations. Each piece is custom engraved with monograms or family crests, and offered with a variety of gem settings. Select your font style, either French Script or Roman Block.

#### FRENCH SCRIPT

ABCD&FGHJJKLM NOP2RSCUVWXYZ 1234567890

### ROMAN BLOCK

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890